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15allwav

Rank Fleet
1st JSM
Tera
2nd JSM
Tera
3rd JSM
Tera
4th JSM
Tera
5th JSM
Tera
6th JSM
Tera
7th JSM
Tera
8th JSM
Tera
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18th JSM
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19th JSM
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20th JSM
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21st JSM
Tera
22nd JSM
Tera

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: SRS, Entries: 22, Scoring system: Appendix A

Slutliga resultat SM Aero & JSM Tera

Division SailNo Club
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Aero &

JSM
Tera

Gottskar

SSKA

JSM Tera Fleet

HelmName
Elin Sundberg

Adrian Kallin
Elvira Mossberg
Linnea Palm
Ewa Banbura
Signe Gullsby
Amalia Nicolajsen
Lisa Malm

Sofia Westerlind
Olsson

Klara Lundberg
Vilgot Hjort
Helly Jonsson
Jakob Sundberg
Lo Collin

Axel Nyberg
Stina Gullsby
Nils Oom

Anton Carlsson
Elsa Forseng
Matilda Hjort
Alfred von

Blltzingsléwen

Molly Gullsby

Rating Nat
0.655 Svensk
0.655 Svensk
0.655 Svensk
0.655 Svensk
0.655 Dansk
0.655 Svensk
0.655 Svensk
0.655 Svensk
0.655 Svensk
0.655 Svensk
0.655 Svensk
0.655  Svensk
0.655 Svensk
0.655 Svensk
0.655 Svensk
0.655 Svensk
0.619  Svensk
0.619  Svensk
0.655 Svensk
0.655 Svensk
0.619  Svensk
0.655 Svensk

SM Aero Fleet

HelmSex

Women

Male
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Male

Women

Male

Male

Male

Women

Male

Male

Women

Women

Male
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R1
1.0

4.0

2.0

3.0

8.0

5.0

10.0

6.0

15.0

11.0

7.0

13.0

14.0

12.0

9.0

16.5

20.0

16.5

18.0

19.0

21.0

23.0
DNC
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1sallwave

R2
2.0

1.0

3.0

5.0

4.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

6.0

12.0

7.0

13.0

15.0

14.0

16.0

17.0

23.0
UFD

18.0

19.0

23.0
RET

23.0
DNC

1.0

3.0

4.0

6.0

8.0

5.0

9.0

7.0

11.0

23.0

DNF

12.0

10.0

13.0

23.0

UFD

15.0

14.0

16.0

23.0

DNF

23.0
DNF

23.0
DNS

23.0
DNC

Total
5.0

6.0

8.0

12.0

18.0

21.0

24.0

25.0

28.0

34.0

37.0

38.0

39.0

39.0

43.0

47.5

51.0

55.5

59.0

61.0

67.0

69.0

Nett
5.0

6.0

8.0

12.0

18.0

21.0

24.0

25.0

28.0

34.0

37.0

38.0

39.0

39.0

43.0

47.5

51.0

55.5

59.0

61.0

67.0

69.0
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Rank Fleet
1st SM
Aero
2nd SM
Aero
3rd SM
Aero
4th SM
Aero
5th SM
Aero
6th SM
Aero
7th SM
Aero
8th SM
Aero
9th SM
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10th SM
Aero
11th SM
Aero
12th SM
Aero
13th SM
Aero
14th SM
Aero
15th SM
Aero
16th SM
Aero
17th  SM
Aero
18th SM
Aero
19th SM
Aero
20th SM
Aero
21st SM
Aero
22nd SM
Aero
23rd  SM
Aero
24th SM
Aero
25th SM
Aero
Rank Fleet
1 JSM
Tera
2 JSM
Tera
3 JSM
Tera
4 JSM
Tera
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Sailwave results for SM Aero & JSM Tera at Gottskar SSKA 2024

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: SRS, Entries: 25, Scoring system: Appendix A

Division SailNo Club HelmName Rating Nat HelmSex R1
Aero7 4313 GKSS Aron Warnberg 0.835 Svensk Male 5.0
Aero7 3246  Linkdpings Carl Furhoff 0.835 Svensk Male 7.0
Jolleseglarklubb
Aero9 2314  Are Slalomklubb Erik Wahlberg 0.877 Svensk Male 13.0
Aero7 2886 KSSS Erik Engstrom 0.835 Svensk Male 8.0
Aero 7 3348 LESS Linus Ahigren 0.835 Svensk Male 1.0
Aero6 4297 Bastad Bato Jonas Nilsson 0.809 Svensk Male 2.0
Segelsallskap
Aero5 4005 LESS Theo Eriksson 0.783 Svensk Male 4.0
Aero 5 1559  Linkopings Jonathan 0.783 Svensk Male 17.0
Jolleseglarklubb Hammarstrom
Aero 5 4311 Langedrags Anton Ekerstig 0.783 Svensk Male 15.0
Segelsallskap
Aero6 3643 LESS Hannes Eriksson 0.809 Svensk Male 11.0
Aero 7 3315 SSKA Tobias Thelfer 0.835 Svensk Male 12.0
Aero5 4006 LESS Elias Iremark 0.783 Svensk Male 21.0
Aero 5 1442 LJSS Ludvig Nicolajsen 0.783 Svensk Male 20.0
Aero 7 2668 BiKSS Julie Lamarre 0.835 Svensk Women 9.0
Aero 7 35 Hjuviks Batklubb Bjorn Sandberg 0.835 Svensk Male 3.0
Aero 5 1050 LJSS Vilmer 0.783 Svensk Male 19.0
Johansson
Aero7 69 LESS Emrik Bergman 0.835 Svensk Male 6.0
Aero5 3754  SSKA Hannes 0.783 Svensk Male 18.0
Borgenstierna
Aero5 2857 Blombergs Batsallskap Thea Uhlin 0.783 Svensk Women 16.0
Aero7 50 LESS Anders Green 0.835 Svensk Male 10.0
Aero 5 3642 LESS Axel Bystrom 0.783 Svensk Male 22.0
Aero 9 007 Billdals Christer Bath 0.877 Svensk Male 14.0
Kappseglingssallskap
Aero 5 3162 SSKA Noa Hammer 0.783 Svensk Male 24.0
Aero 5 2072 LJSS Arvid Carlsson 0.783 Svensk Male 23.0
Aero 6 4011 SSKA Ella Méline 0.809 Svensk Women 26.0
Borgenstierna DNC
R1 - JSM Tera Fleet
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Division SailNo Club HelmName Rating Nat HelmSex
Tera 4677  LJSS Elin Sundberg 0.655 Svensk Women
PRO
Tera 9 SSKA Elvira Mossberg 0.655 Svensk Women
PRO
Tera 4351 Gefle Segel Sallskap Linnea Palm 0.655 Svensk Women
PRO
Tera 2 Langedrags Adrian Kallin 0.655 Svensk Male
PRO Segelsallskap

R2
1.0

3.0
2.0
5.0
11.5
7.0
14.0
4.0
6.0
9.0
15.0
8.0
16.0
10.0
26.0
UFD
11.5
17.0
13.0
18.0
23.0
19.0
22.0
20.0
21.0

26.0
DNC

Elapsed
33:06

34:05

34:14

34:15

3.0

2.0

4.0

6.5

17.0

8.0

6.5

11.5

14.0

9.0

10.0

5.0

22.0

13.0

1.5

21.0

18.0

16.0

23.0

15.0

26.0

DNF

19.0

20.0

26.0
DNC

Total
7.0

13.0

17.0

17.0

19.0

26.0

26.0

27.5

325

34.0

36.0

39.0

41.0

41.0

42.0

42.0

44.0

49.0

50.0

56.0

56.0

62.0

63.0

64.0

78.0

Nett
7.0

13.0

17.0

17.0

19.0

26.0

26.0

27.5

32.5

34.0

36.0

39.0

41.0

41.0

42.0

42.0

44.0

49.0

50.0

56.0

56.0

62.0

63.0

64.0

78.0

Corrected Points
1.0

0:21:41

0:22:19

0:22:25

0:22:26

2.0

3.0

4.0
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JSM
Tera
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SailNo
1691

4432

3588

3764

3452

3430

605

3481

3595

3460

2676

531

534

17

SailNo
2

4677

3764

4351

3460

3588

1691

3452

4432

Sailwave results for SM Aero & JSM Tera at Gottskar SSKA 2024

Club
Gefle Segel Sallskap

LJSS

LJSS

Sejlklubben Kége Bukt
LJSS

LJSS

LJSS
Segelsallskapet
Norderviken

LJSS

LJSS

LJSS

Gefle Segel Sallskap
LJSS

LJSS

LJSS

SSKA

LJSS

Gefle Segel Sallskap

HelmName

Signe Gullsby

Lisa Malm

Vilgot Hjort

Ewa Banbura

Axel Nyberg

Amalia Nicolajsen

Klara Lundberg
Lo Collin

Helly Jonsson
Jakob Sundberg
Sofia Westerlind
Olsson

Stina Gullsby
Anton Carlsson
Elsa Forseng
Matilda Hjort
Nils Oom

Alfred von

Biiltzingsloéwen

Molly Gullsby

R2 - JSM Tera Fleet

Rating
0.655

0.655

0.655

0.655

0.655

0.655

0.655

0.655

0.655

0.655

0.655

0.655

0.619

0.655

0.655

0.619

0.619

0.655

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Club

Langedrags
Segelsallskap

LJSS

SSKA

Sejlklubben Kége Bukt
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LJSS
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Gefle Segel Sallskap
LJSS

LJSS

LJSS
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HelmName

Adrian Kallin

Elin Sundberg
Elvira Mossberg
Ewa Banbura
Linnea Palm
Sofia Westerlind
Olsson

Vilgot Hjort

Signe Gullsby
Amalia Nicolajsen

Lisa Malm

Axel Nyberg

Rating
0.655

0.655

0.655

0.655

0.655

0.655

0.655

0.655

0.655

0.655

0.655

Nat

Svensk

Svensk

Svensk

Dansk

Svensk

Svensk

Svensk

Svensk

Svensk

Svensk

Svensk

Svensk

Svensk

Svensk

Svensk

Svensk

Svensk

Svensk

Nat

Svensk

Svensk

Svensk

Dansk

Svensk

Svensk

Svensk

Svensk

Svensk

Svensk

Svensk

HelmSex Elapsed Corrected Points

Women

Women

Male

Women

Male

Women

Women

Male

Women

Male

Women

Women

Male

Women

Women

Male

Male

Women

HelmSex

Male

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Male

Women

Women

Women

Male

34:25

35:47

35:54

36:30

37:06

37:18

37:29

38:37

39:04

39:15

39:25

40:31

42:52

42:36

43:04

47:03

53:06

DNC

Elapsed
27:42

27:53

28:18

28:42

29:38

29:49

29:57

30:21

30:29

30:59

31:19

0:22:33

0:23:26

0:23:31

0:23:54

0:24:18

0:24:26

0:24:33

0:25:18

0:25:35

0:25:43

0:25:49

0:26:32

0:26:32

0:27:54

0:28:13

0:29:07

0:32:52

Corrected

0:18:09

0:18:16

0:18:32

0:18:48

0:19:25

0:19:32

0:19:37

0:19:53

0:19:58

0:20:18

0:20:31

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

11.0

12.0

13.0

14.0

15.0

16.5

16.5

18.0

19.0

20.0

21.0

23.0

Points

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

11.0
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Rank Fleet
12 JSM
Tera
13 JSM
Tera
14 JSM
Tera
15 JSM
Tera
16 JSM
Tera
17 JSM
Tera
18 JSM
Tera
19 JSM
Tera
20 JSM
Tera
20 JSM
Tera
20 JSM
Tera
Rank Fleet
1 JSM
Tera
2 JSM
Tera
& JSM
Tera
4 JSM
Tera
5 JSM
Tera
6 JSM
Tera
7 JSM
Tera
8 JSM
Tera
9 JSM
Tera
10 JSM
Tera
1 JSM
Tera
12 JSM
Tera
13 JSM
Tera
14 JSM
Tera
15 JSM
Tera
16 JSM
Tera
17 JSM
Tera
17 JSM
Tera

Division

Tera
PRO

Tera
PRO
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PRO

Tera
PRO
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PRO

Tera
Sport

Tera
PRO

Tera
Sport

Tera
PRO

Tera
Sport

Tera
PRO

Division

Tera
PRO

Tera
PRO

Tera
PRO

Tera
PRO

Tera
PRO

Tera
PRO
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PRO

Tera
PRO
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PRO
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PRO
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PRO

Tera
PRO
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PRO

Tera
Sport

Tera
PRO

Tera
PRO

Tera Pro

Tera
PRO

SailNo
3430

3481

605

3595

2676

17

531

534

SailNo
2

4677

4351

3452

3764

3460

1691

4432

3595

3430

3481

605

17

2676

3588

8

Club
LJSS

LJSS
Segelsallskapet

Norderviken

LJSS

Gefle Segel Sallskap

SSKA

LJSS

LJSS

LJSS

LJSS

Gefle Segel Sallskap

Club

Langedrags
Segelsallskap

LJSS

SSKA

Gefle Segel Sallskap

LJSS

Sejlklubben Kége Bukt

LJSS

Gefle Segel Sallskap

LJSS
LJSS
LJSS
LJSS
Segelsallskapet

Norderviken

SSKA

Gefle Segel Sallskap

LJSS

LJSS

LJSS
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HelmName

Klara Lundberg
Helly Jonsson
Lo Collin

Jakob Sundberg
Stina Gullsby
Nils Oom

Elsa Forseng
Matilda Hjort
Anton Carlsson
Alfred von

Biltzingsléwen

Molly Gullsby

R3 - JSM Tera Fleet

HelmName

Adrian Kallin
Elin Sundberg
Elvira Mossberg
Linnea Palm
Amalia Nicolajsen
Ewa Banbura
Sofia Westerlind
Olsson

Signe Gullsby
Lisa Malm
Jakob Sundberg
Klara Lundberg
Helly Jonsson
Lo Collin

Nils Oom

Stina Gullsby
Anton Carlsson
Vilgot Hjort

Axel Nyberg

Rating
0.655

0.655

0.655

0.655

0.655

0.619

0.655

0.655

0.619

0.619

0.655

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rating
0.655

0.655

0.655

0.655

0.655

0.655

0.655

0.655

0.655

0.655

0.655

0.655

0.655

0.619

0.655

0.619

0.655

0.655

Nat

Svensk

Svensk

Svensk

Svensk

Svensk

Svensk

Svensk

Svensk

Svensk

Svensk

Svensk

Nat

Svensk

Svensk

Svensk

Svensk

Svensk

Dansk

Svensk

Svensk

Svensk

Svensk

Svensk

Svensk

Svensk

Svensk

Svensk

Svensk

Svensk

Svensk

Sailwave results for SM Aero & JSM Tera at Gottskar SSKA 2024

HelmSex Elapsed Corrected Points

Women

Women

Male

Male

Women

Male

Women

Women

Male

Male

Women

HelmSex

Male

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Women

Male

Women

Women

Male

Male

Women

Male

Male

Male

31:25

31:51

32:20

32:37

33:27

35:27

47:50

47:53

UFD

RET

DNC

Elapsed
26:29

27:20

28:44

28:49

29:10

29:12

29:44

30:22

30:30

30:58

31:36

31:52

33:06

35:39

35:46

39:12

DNF

UFD

0:20:35

0:20:52

0:21:11

0:21:22

0:21:55

0:21:57

0:31:20

0:31:22

Corrected

0:17:21

0:17:54

0:18:49

0:18:52

0:19:06

0:19:08

0:19:29

0:19:53

0:19:59

0:20:17

0:20:42

0:20:52

0:21:41

0:22:04

0:23:26

0:24:16

12.0

13.0

14.0

15.0

16.0

17.0

18.0

19.0

23.0

23.0

23.0

Points

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

11.0

12.0

13.0

14.0

15.0

16.0

23.0

23.0

417
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Rank Fleet
17 JSM
Tera
17 JSM
Tera
17 JSM
Tera
17 JSM
Tera
Rank Fleet
1 SM
Aero
2 SM
Aero
3 SM
Aero
4 SM
Aero
5 SM
Aero
6 SM
Aero
7 SM
Aero
8 SM
Aero
9 SM
Aero
10 SM
Aero
1 SM
Aero
12 SM
Aero
13 SM
Aero
14 SM
Aero
15 SM
Aero
16 SM
Aero
17 SM
Aero
18 SM
Aero
19 SM
Aero
20 SM
Aero
21 SM
Aero
22 SM
Aero
23 SM
Aero
24 SM
Aero
25 SM
Aero

Sailwave results for SM Aero & JSM Tera at Gottskar SSKA 2024

Division SailNo Club HelmName Rating
Tera 531 LJSS Elsa Forseng 0.655
PRO
Tera 534 LJSS Matilda Hjort 0.655
Sport
Tera & LJSS Alfred von 0.619
Sport Biiltzingslowen
Tera 5 Gefle Segel Sallskap Molly Gullsby 0.655
PRO
R1 - SM Aero Fleet
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Division SailNo Club HelmName Rating
Aero7 3348 LESS Linus Ahigren 0.835
Aero6 4297 Bastad Bato Jonas Nilsson 0.809
Segelsallskap
Aero7 35 Hjuviks Batklubb Bjorn Sandberg 0.835
Aero5 4005 LESS Theo Eriksson 0.783
Aero7 4313 GKSS Aron Warnberg 0.835
Aero7 69 LESS Emrik Bergman 0.835
Aero7 3246  Linkopings Carl Furhoff 0.835
Jolleseglarklubb
Aero7 2886  KSSS Erik Engstrom 0.835
Aero 7 2668  BIiKSS Julie Lamarre 0.835
Aero7 50 LESS Anders Green 0.835
Aero6 3643 LESS Hannes Eriksson 0.809
Aero 7 3315 SSKA Tobias Thelfer 0.835
Aero9 2314  Are Slalomklubb Erik Wahlberg 0.877
Aero9 007 Billdals Christer Bath 0.877
Kappseglingssallskap
Aero5 4311 Langedrags Anton Ekerstig 0.783
Segelsallskap
Aero5 2857  Blombergs Batsallskap Thea Uhlin 0.783
Aero 5 1559  Linkdpings Jonathan 0.783
Jolleseglarklubb Hammarstrom
Aero 5 3754  SSKA Hannes 0.783
Borgenstierna
Aero 5 1050 LJSS Vilmer Johansson 0.783
Aero 5 1442  LJSS Ludvig Nicolajsen 0.783
Aero5 4006 LESS Elias Iremark 0.783
Aero5 3642 LESS Axel Bystrom 0.783
Aero5 2072 LJSS Arvid Carlsson 0.783
Aero5 3162  SSKA Noa Hammer 0.783
Aero6 4011 SSKA Ella Méline 0.809
Borgenstierna
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Nat

Svensk

Svensk

Svensk

Svensk

Nat

Svensk

Svensk

Svensk

Svensk

Svensk

Svensk

Svensk

Svensk

Svensk

Svensk

Svensk

Svensk

Svensk

Svensk

Svensk

Svensk

Svensk

Svensk

Svensk

Svensk

Svensk

Svensk

Svensk

Svensk

Svensk

HelmSex Elapsed Corrected Points

Women

Women

Male

Women

HelmSex

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Women

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Women

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Women

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNC

Elapsed Corrected

25:50

27:34

26:57

28:51

27:08

2710

27:13

2718

27:20

27:24

29:09

28:17

26:58

2715

30:48

30:53

31:41

32:01

32:15

32:29

32:52

33:15

33:45

34:30

DNC

0:21:34

0:22:18

0:22:30

0:22:35

0:22:39

0:22:41

0:22:44

0:22:48

0:22:49

0:22:53

0:23:35

0:23:37

0:23:39

0:23:54

0:24:07

0:24:11

0:24:48

0:25:04

0:25:15

0:25:26

0:25:44

0:26:02

0:26:26

0:27:01

23.0

23.0

23.0

23.0

Points

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

11.0

12.0

13.0

14.0

15.0

16.0

17.0

18.0

19.0

20.0

21.0

22.0

23.0

24.0

26.0
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Rank Fleet
1 SM
Aero
2 SM
Aero
3 SM
Aero
4 SM
Aero
5 SM
Aero
6 SM
Aero
7 SM
Aero
8 SM
Aero
9 SM
Aero
10 SM
Aero
1 SM
Aero
11 SM
Aero
13 SM
Aero
14 SM
Aero
15 SM
Aero
16 SM
Aero
17 SM
Aero
18 SM
Aero
19 SM
Aero
20 SM
Aero
21 SM
Aero
22 SM
Aero
23 SM
Aero
24 SM
Aero
24 SM
Aero
Rank Fleet
1 SM
Aero
2 SM
Aero
S SM
Aero

Division

Aero 7

Aero 9

Aero 7

Aero 5

Aero 7

Aero 5

Aero 6

Aero 5

Aero 6

Aero 7

Aero 7

Aero 5

Aero 5

Aero 5

Aero 7

Aero 5

Aero 7

Aero 5

Aero 5

Aero 5

Aero 5

Aero 9

Aero 7

Aero 7

Aero 6

Division

Aero 7

Aero 9

Aero 7

SailNo
4313

2314

3246

1559

2886

4311

4297

4006

3643

2668

3348

1050

3754

4005

3315

1442

69

2857

3642

3162

2072

007

50

35

4011

SailNo
4313

2314

3246

Sailwave results for SM Aero & JSM Tera at Gottskar SSKA 2024

R2 - SM Aero Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Club
GKSS

Are Slalomklubb
Linkdpings
Jolleseglarklubb
Linkdpings
Jolleseglarklubb
KSSS
Langedrags
Segelsallskap
Bastad Bat o

Segelsallskap

LESS

LESS

BiKSS

LESS

LJSS

SSKA

LESS

SSKA

LJSS

LESS

Blombergs Batsallskap
LESS

SSKA

LJSS

Billdals
Kappseglingssallskap
LESS

Hjuviks Batklubb

SSKA

HelmName

Aron Warnberg
Erik Wahlberg
Carl Furhoff
Jonathan
Hammarstrém
Erik Engstrém
Anton Ekerstig
Jonas Nilsson
Elias Iremark
Hannes Eriksson
Julie Lamarre
Linus Ahigren
Vilmer Johansson
Hannes
Borgenstierna
Theo Eriksson
Tobias Thelfer
Ludvig Nicolajsen
Emrik Bergman
Thea Uhlin

Axel Bystrom
Noa Hammer
Arvid Carlsson
Christer Bath
Anders Green

Bjorn Sandberg

Ella Méline
Borgenstierna

R3 - SM Aero Fleet

Rating Nat

0.835 Svensk
0.877 Svensk
0.835 Svensk
0.783  Svensk
0.835 Svensk
0.783 Svensk
0.809 Svensk
0.783  Svensk
0.809 Svensk
0.835 Svensk
0.835 Svensk
0.783 Svensk
0.783  Svensk
0.783  Svensk
0.835 Svensk
0.783  Svensk
0.835 Svensk
0.783  Svensk
0.783  Svensk
0.783  Svensk
0.783 Svensk
0.877 Svensk
0.835 Svensk
0.835 Svensk
0.809 Svensk

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Club
GKSS

Are Slalomklubb

Linkdpings
Jolleseglarklubb

file:///C:/Users/borge/AppData/Local/Temp/blw3AF0.htm

HelmName

Aron Warnberg

Erik Wahlberg

Carl Furhoff

Rating

0.835

0.877

0.835

Nat

Svensk

Svensk

Svensk

HelmSex Elapsed Corrected Points

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Women

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Women

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Women

HelmSex

Male

Male

Male

22:44

22:10

23:40

25:17

24:11

25:51

25:07

26:00

25:12

24:28

24:30

26:07

26:14

26:20

24:45

26:25

24:51

26:31

26:36

26:59

27:20

24:37

25:56

UFD

DNC

Elapsed
24:04

23:38

24:51

0:18:59

0:19:26

0:19:46

0:19:48

0:20:12

0:20:14

0:20:19

0:20:21

0:20:23

0:20:26

0:20:27

0:20:27

0:20:32

0:20:37

0:20:40

0:20:41

0:20:45

0:20:46

0:20:50

0:21:08

0:21:24

0:21:35

0:21:39

Corrected

0:20:06

0:20:44

0:20:45

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

11.5

13.0

14.0

15.0

16.0

17.0

18.0

19.0

20.0

21.0

22.0

23.0

26.0

26.0

Points

1.0

2.0

3.0
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16/09/2024, 11:45

Rank Fleet
4 SM
Aero
5 SM
Aero
6 SM
Aero
6 SM
Aero
8 SM
Aero
9 SM
Aero
10 SM
Aero
1 SM
Aero
11 SM
Aero
13 SM
Aero
14 SM
Aero
15 SM
Aero
16 SM
Aero
17 SM
Aero
18 SM
Aero
19 SM
Aero
20 SM
Aero
21 SM
Aero
22 SM
Aero
23 SM
Aero
24 SM
Aero
24 SM
Aero

Division

Aero 7

Aero 5

Aero 7

Aero 5

Aero 5

Aero 7

Aero 5

Aero 5

Aero 5

Aero 7

Aero 6

Aero 5

Aero 5

Aero 6

Aero 5

Aero 5

Aero 5

Aero 7

Aero 7

Aero 7

Aero 9

Aero 6

Sailwave results for SM Aero & JSM Tera at Gottskar SSKA 2024

SailNo Club HelmName Rating Nat
2886  KSSS Erik Engstrom 0.835 Svensk
1442  LJSS Ludvig Nicolajsen 0.783 Svensk
3348 LESS Linus Ahigren 0.835 Svensk
1559 Linkdpings Jonathan 0.783 Svensk
Jolleseglarklubb Hammarstrom
4005 LESS Theo Eriksson 0.783 Svensk
3315 SSKA Tobias Thelfer 0.835 Svensk
4006 LESS Elias Iremark 0.783  Svensk
4311 Langedrags Anton Ekerstig 0.783 Svensk
Segelsallskap
1050 LJSS Vilmer Johansson 0.783  Svensk
35 Hjuviks Batklubb Bjorn Sandberg 0.835 Svensk
3643 LESS Hannes Eriksson 0.809 Svensk
3642 LESS Axel Bystrom 0.783  Svensk
2857  Blombergs Batsallskap Thea Uhlin 0.783 Svensk
4297  Bastad Bato Jonas Nilsson 0.809 Svensk
Segelsallskap
3754  SSKA Hannes 0.783  Svensk
Borgenstierna
3162  SSKA Noa Hammer 0.783 Svensk
2072 LJSS Arvid Carlsson 0.783 Svensk
69 LESS Emrik Bergman 0.835 Svensk
2668 BIiKSS Julie Lamarre 0.835 Svensk
50 LESS Anders Green 0.835 Svensk
007 Billdals Christer Bath 0.877  Svensk
Kappseglingssallskap
4011 SSKA Ella Méline 0.809 Svensk
Borgenstierna
Scoring codes used
Code Description Points
DNC Did not come to the starting area Varies
DNF Started but did not finish Varies
DNS Came to the start area but did not start 23
RET Retired 23
UFD U flag disqualification under rule 30.3  Varies
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Sailwave Scoring Software 2.34.00

www.sailwave.com

HelmSex Elapsed Corrected Points

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Women

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Women

Male

Male

Women

25:05

271

25:46

27:29

27:32

25:52

27:38

27:42

27:42

25:59

26:51

27:46

28:35

27:43

28:50

28:59

29:01

27:28

27:34

27:51

DNF

DNC

0:20:57

0:21:17

0:21:31

0:21:31

0:21:34

0:21:36

0:21:38

0:21:41

0:21:41

0:21:42

0:21:43

0:21:44

0:22:23

0:22:25

0:22:35

0:22:42

0:22:43

0:22:56

0:23:01

0:23:15

4.0

5.0

6.5

6.5

8.0

9.0

10.0

11.5

13.0

14.0

15.0

16.0

17.0

18.0

19.0

20.0

21.0

22.0

23.0

26.0

26.0
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